
CONCERT SERIES
2023-2024 Inagural Season

Saturday, September 09, 2023 6PM INAUGURAL GALA - CHAMBER MUSIC 

PERFORMED BY KARRIE GRIFFITHS, EUGENIA MENDEZ & GERMAN MARCANO 

Saturday, October 14, 2023 6PM JAZZ -  I GOT RHYTHM! - ANTULIO MORA &                                      

                                     EUGENIA MENDEZ

Saturday, November 11, 2023 6PM JAZZ - LEO QUINTERO TRIO

Sunday, November 19, 2023 2PM  FAMILY CONCERT - SALE EL SOL

Saturday, December 09, 2023 6PM Saturday, December 09, 2023 6PM MAIBEL TROIA AND ENCANTUS VENEZUELAN                                                                 

                                                                       HOLIDAY TRADITIONS

Saturday, January 13, 2024 6PM DANIELA PADRON LATIN AMERICAN REPERTOIRE                           

                                                                   FOR VIOLIN & PIANO

Saturday, February 10, 2024  6PM  JAZZ - SILVANO MONASTERIOS CONCERT

Sunday, March 03, 2024 2PM  FAMILY CONCERT - LUNA’S MAGIC FLUTE

Saturday, March 09, 2024 6PM CLASSICAL - GERMAN MARCANO, CELLO 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 6PM Saturday, April 13, 2024 6PM JAZZ - NESTOR TORRES LIVE!

Saturday, May 11, 2024 6PM CLASSICAL - JOSE LEZCANO, GUITAR

Saturday, June 08, 2024 6PM FINAL CONCERT - SAUL VERA & FRIENDS

TICKETS: tinyurl.com/mimconcerts

WEBSITE: MUSICINMIAMI.NET 

CONCERT ADDRESS: Kalos Music & Art

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/i-got-rhythm-eugenia-mendez-vocalist-antulio-mora-jazz-pianist-tickets-723112648397?aff=ebdsoporgprofile
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/leo-quintero-trio-tickets-688807490747?aff=ebdsoporgprofile
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/sale-en-sol-a-musical-adventure-family-concert-tickets-688808744497?aff=ebdsoporgprofile
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/encantus-voices-present-a-venezuelan-holiday-concert-tickets-723114945267?aff=ebdsoporgprofile
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/daniela-padron-olga-lopez-performs-latino-american-repertoire-tickets-688807841797?aff=ebdsoporgprofile
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/silvano-monasterios-jazz-piano-tickets-688807901977?aff=ebdsoporgprofile
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/lunas-magic-fute-a-musical-story-family-concert-tickets-688808834767?aff=ebdsoporgprofile
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/solo-cello-german-marcano-tickets-688808102577?aff=ebdsoporgprofile

